
MEN MEDLEY
Giri Distanza Extra Dist. totale Km/h Min/km Ora inizio Ora fine Tempo Km/h Min/km

1 PROVINCIA…E DINTORNI 90 87.930,00 28,91    87.958,91          14,660 4,09
61 RUNGGER HANNES 18 17.586,00 17.586,00          10:30:00 11:31:44 01:01:44 17,092 3,51
62 RUSSI SIMON 17 16.609,00 16.609,00          11:31:44 12:32:35 01:00:51 16,377 3,66
63 BEDIN DANIEL 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12:32:35 13:30:40 00:58:05 13,120 4,57
64 OLIVER FABRIZIO 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13:30:40 14:31:24 01:00:44 13,513 4,44
65 RAMAROLI FRANCO 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          14:31:24 15:31:03 00:59:39 13,758 4,36
66 TOMMASINI CHRISTIAN 14 13.678,00 28,91    13.706,91          15:31:03 16:30:00 00:58:57 13,951 4,30

  
2 GLI INGORDI 78 76.206,00 219,34  76.425,34          12,738 4,71

19 MARASCA MARIO 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 10:30:00 11:31:46 01:01:46 12,338 4,86
20 FRANZOI IVAN 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 11:31:46 12:30:01 00:58:15 12,076 4,97
21 GRIMALDI CLAUDIO 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 12:30:01 13:30:24 01:00:23 12,620 4,75
22 FRANCHINI CHRISTIAN 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 13:30:24 14:32:16 01:01:52 12,318 4,87
23 LOVATO MARCO 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 14:32:16 15:33:21 01:01:05 13,435 4,47
24 ARCHIS DANIELE 13 12.701,00 219,34  12.920,34          12,920 15:33:21 16:30:00 00:56:39 13,684 4,38

 
3 I PENSIONATI 75 73.275,00 850,64  74.125,64          12,354 4,86

37 FRUSCA ENIO 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 10:30:00 11:31:37 01:01:37 11,416 5,26
38 FILIPPI LEONARDO 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 11:31:37 12:30:39 00:59:02 12,909 4,65
39 COBBE GIORGIO 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 12:30:39 13:30:05 00:59:26 11,836 5,07
40 BARBORINI GIOVANNI 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 13:30:05 14:30:01 00:59:56 12,715 4,72
41 SALERNO FRANCESCO 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 14:30:01 15:30:02 01:00:01 11,721 5,12
42 COVI MARIANO 13 12.701,00 850,64  13.551,64          13,552 15:30:02 16:30:00 00:59:58 13,559 4,43
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MIXED MEDLEY
Giri Distanza Extra Distanza totale Km/h Min/km Ora inizio Ora fine Tempo Km/h Min/km

1 SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN 91 88.907,00 959,21  89.866,21          14,978 4,01
55 HOELLER ALEXANDER 18 17.586,00 17.586,00          17,586 10:30:00 11:31:45 01:01:45 17,088 3,51
56 HUBER FELIX 15 14.655,00 14.655,00          14,655 11:31:45 12:33:40 01:01:55 14,201 4,22
57 KIRCHLECHNER CHRISTINE 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 12:33:40 13:33:13 00:59:33 13,781 4,35
58 FINK JOHANNES 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 13:33:13 14:30:12 00:56:59 14,402 4,17
59 PLANGGER OSVALD 15 14.655,00 14.655,00          14,655 14:30:12 15:30:26 01:00:14 14,598 4,11
60 FEICHTER MANFRED 15 14.655,00 959,21  15.614,21          15,614 15:30:26 16:30:00 00:59:34 15,728 3,81

2 TEAM RUNNERS 89 86.953,00 391,72  87.344,72          14,557 4,12
1 ACHMUELLER HERMANN 18 17.586,00 17.586,00          17,586 10:30:00 11:31:45 01:01:45 17,088 3,51
2 PIGNATELLI TIZIANA 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 11:31:45 12:30:05 00:58:20 13,064 4,59
3 ANDERSAG NATALIE 16 15.632,00 15.632,00          15,632 13:30:46 14:33:17 01:02:31 15,003 4,00
4 BONASSI CHIARA 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 12:30:05 13:30:46 01:00:41 13,524 4,44
5 PASSERA ALESSIO 14 13.678,00 391,72  14.069,72          14,070 15:30:00 16:30:00 01:00:00 14,070 4,26
6 CORNA SIMONA 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 14:33:17 15:30:00 00:56:43 14,470 4,15

3 6 ORE NDO 83 81.091,00 875,27  81.966,27          13,661 4,39
43 GALVANI SANDRO 15 14.655,00 14.655,00          14,655 10:30:00 11:32:23 01:02:23 14,095 4,26
44 GAGLIARDI PAOLA 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 11:32:23 12:30:06 00:57:43 13,203 4,54
45 VALMORBIDA ANDREA 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 12:30:06 13:30:01 00:59:55 13,697 4,38
46 SARTI LUCA 15 14.655,00 14.655,00          14,655 13:30:01 14:30:58 01:00:57 14,427 4,16
47 STRAPPAZZON CHRISTIAN 15 14.655,00 14.655,00          14,655 14:30:58 15:30:01 00:59:03 14,891 4,03
48 RIGOTTI DANIELA 11 10.747,00 875,27  11.622,27          11,622 15:30:01 16:30:00 00:59:59 11,625 5,16

4 GSD MOMBOCAR 82 80.114,00 708,77  80.822,77          13,470 4,45
49 ERBOGASTO SALVATORE 15 14.655,00 14.655,00          14,655 10:30:00 11:31:39 01:01:39 14,263 4,21
50 EDERLE LUIGI 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 11:31:39 12:31:25 00:59:46 13,731 4,37
51 CERATO NICOLA 15 14.655,00 14.655,00          14,655 12:31:25 13:31:43 01:00:18 14,582 4,11
52 BEGHINI MARIA GRAZIA 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 13:31:43 14:32:04 01:00:21 12,627 4,75
53 PETITO FLAVIO 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 14:32:04 15:33:25 01:01:21 13,377 4,49
54 VALDO SARA 11 10.747,00 708,77  11.455,77          11,456 15:33:25 16:30:00 00:56:35 12,148 4,94

5 LA BANDA DEL FARAONE 77 75.229,00 636,09  75.865,09          12,644 4,75
73 PRAMSTRALER EDITH 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 10:30:00 11:30:02 01:00:02 11,717 5,12
74 BORTOLOTTI ALESSANDRO 15 14.655,00 14.655,00          14,655 11:30:02 12:30:24 01:00:22 14,566 4,12
75 GOSETTI PATRIZIA 11 10.747,00 10.747,00          10,747 12:30:24 13:30:38 01:00:14 10,705 5,60
76 PASQUALON FABRIZIO 11 10.747,00 10.747,00          10,747 13:30:38 14:30:10 00:59:32 10,831 5,54
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77 VALCANAIA ALESSANDRO 16 15.632,00 15.632,00          15,632 14:30:10 15:32:57 01:02:47 14,939 4,02
78 AMER MOHAMMED 12 11.724,00 636,09  12.360,09          12,360 15:32:57 16:30:00 00:57:03 12,999 4,62

6 SG MIXED 77 75.229,00 123,53  75.352,53          12,559 4,78
79 KRITZINGER TOBIAS 17 16.609,00 16.609,00          16,609 10:30:00 11:32:48 01:02:48 15,868 3,78
80 SEEHAUSER VERONIKA 11 10.747,00 10.747,00          10,747 11:32:48 12:30:20 00:57:32 11,208 5,35
81 OSTHEIMER RENATE 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 12:30:20 13:32:29 01:02:09 11,318 5,30
82 MESSNER NOTBURGA 11 10.747,00 10.747,00          10,747 13:32:29 14:33:02 01:00:33 10,649 5,63
83 HINTERLECHNER KARL 11 10.747,00 10.747,00          10,747 14:33:02 15:30:11 00:57:09 11,283 5,32
84 HOCHKOFLER ROMAN 15 14.655,00 123,53  14.778,53          14,779 15:30:11 16:30:00 00:59:49 14,824 4,05

7 CENTURION RUNNERS 73 71.321,00 895,90  72.216,90          12,036 4,98
31 IORIS MONICA 11 10.747,00 10.747,00          10,747 10:30:00 11:30:01 01:00:01 10,744 5,58
32 MAZZAGLIA ANDREA 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 13:32:48 14:31:40 00:58:52 11,950 5,02
33 DI FILIPPO STEFANO 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 12:32:33 13:32:48 01:00:15 11,675 5,14
34 MOSCHEN ANDREA 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 11:30:01 12:32:33 01:02:32 12,186 4,92
35 CASTELLANI ISADORA 15 14.655,00 14.655,00          14,655 14:31:40 15:32:02 01:00:22 14,566 4,12
36 SOVERINI ANDREA 10 9.770,00   895,90  10.665,90          10,666 15:32:02 16:30:00 00:57:58 11,040 5,43

8 ACS DATA SYSTEM 73 71.321,00 140,68  71.461,68          11,910 5,04
67 VASON FEDERICO 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 10:30:00 11:30:24 01:00:24 12,617 4,76
68 RABENSTEINER ELIAS 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 11:30:24 12:30:02 00:59:38 11,796 5,09
69 LEITNER MELANIE 11 10.747,00 10.747,00          10,747 12:30:02 13:31:03 01:01:01 10,568 5,68
70 VASON FEDERICO (BIS) 9 8.793,00   8.793,00            8,793   13:31:03 14:30:11 00:59:08 8,922 6,73
71 PICHLER EUGEN 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 14:30:11 15:31:33 01:01:22 13,373 4,49
72 MATTEOTTI MARCO 14 13.678,00 140,68  13.818,68          13,819 15:31:33 16:30:00 00:58:27 14,185 4,23

9 PEDRO FRIENDS 71 69.367,00 423,73  69.790,73          11,632 5,16
25 CULIN ELISABETTA 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 10:30:00 11:30:02 01:00:02 11,717 5,12
26 STRAPPAZZON JESSICA 10 9.770,00   9.770,00            9,770   11:30:02 12:31:51 01:01:49 9,483 6,33
27 LEONARDI PAOLO 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 14:30:01 15:33:20 01:03:19 12,962 4,63
28 BINELLI STEFANO 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 12:31:51 13:31:24 00:59:33 12,797 4,69
29 MELONI MARIO 10 9.770,00   9.770,00            9,770   13:31:24 14:30:01 00:58:37 10,001 6,00
30 VARNER PAOLO 12 11.724,00 423,73  12.147,73          12,148 15:33:20 16:30:00 00:56:40 12,862 4,66

WOMEN MEDLEY
Giri Distanza Extra Distanza totale Km/h Min/km Ora inizio Ora fine Tempo Km/h Min/km

1 SG PUPPEN 76 74.252,00 574,27  74.826,27          12,471 4,81
13 GASSER EHRENTRAUD 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 10:30:00 11:32:15 01:02:15 12,242 4,90
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14 RABENSTEINER MARIALUISE 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 11:32:15 12:30:19 00:58:04 12,114 4,95
15 FERDIGG MONIKA 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 12:30:19 13:33:30 01:03:11 12,061 4,97
16 ZELGER ANNAMARIA 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 13:33:30 14:31:35 00:58:05 12,111 4,95
17 PLAIKNER TANIA 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 14:31:35 15:30:11 00:58:36 13,004 4,61
18 GASSER MELANIE 13 12.701,00 574,27  13.275,27          13,275 15:30:11 16:30:00 00:59:49 13,316 4,51

2 MUFFIN 76 74.252,00 177,86  74.429,86          12,405 4,84
7 TESSARO MICHELA 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 10:30:00 11:31:34 01:01:34 13,330 4,50
8 GAZZINI SILVIA 12 11.724,00 11.724,00          11,724 11:31:34 12:30:22 00:58:48 11,963 5,02
9 TESSARO EVELYN 14 13.678,00 13.678,00          13,678 12:30:22 13:31:31 01:01:09 13,421 4,47
10 SEIPELD TAMARA 13 12.701,00 12.701,00          12,701 13:31:31 14:33:16 01:01:45 12,341 4,86
11 GAZZINI SILVIA (BIS) 10 9.770,00   9.770,00            9,770   14:33:16 15:31:43 00:58:27 10,029 5,98
12 TESSARO MICHELA (BIS) 13 12.701,00 177,86  12.878,86          12,879 15:31:43 16:30:00 00:58:17 13,258 4,53
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